
The ShireCleeve Hill The Addington

L I N K S  M E M B E R S H I P  F O U R B A L L S

£600 of Fourball(s) are included in your annual MASHIE ‘Links’ Membership.
Choose from a list of premium venues & enjoy with friends, family or clients.

P u r c h a s e  Y o u r
L i n k s  M e m b e r s h i p

C h o o s e  y o u r
F o u r b a l l ( s )

D o w n l o a d  &  B o o k
o n  t h e  M a s h i e  A p p

Choose from the fol lowing venues;

Example selections;

Click Here to Purchase your Links Membership Today & Select your Fourballs!

contactus@mashiegolf.co.uk   -   01285 720111

*Fourbal ls must be used within the 12-month membership per iod
*Booking Window for Fourbal ls is 4 Weeks, al l  bookings are subject  to avai labi l i ty

Frilford Heath Golf Club

V A L U E

THE ADDINGTON
FRILFORD HEATH
THE SHIRE LONDON
THE MANOR HOUSE
THE BELFRY (PGA)
THE BELFRY (DERBY)
CLEEVE HILL

V E N U E

£600
£400
£400
£300
£300
£200
£100

A V A I L A B I L I T Y

Weekdays
Weekdays & Weekend PM
Weekdays & Weekend PM
Weekdays & Weekend PM
Weekdays
Weekdays
Weekdays & Weekend PM

‘ L I N K S ’  M E M B E R S H I P  -  F O U R B A L L S

Example A
1 @ Frilford Heath (£400)

2 @ Cleeve Hill (£200)

Total - £600

Example B
1 @ The Manor House (£300)

1 @ The Belfry Derby (£200)

1 @ Cleeve Hill (£100)

Total - £600

Example C
1 @ The Belfry PGA (£300)

1 @ The Manor House (£300)

Total - £600

Example D
1 @ The Addington (£600)

Total - £600

https://www.mashieclub.co.uk/clubhousemembership.html

